Consultancy and Holdings Private Limited
shareholding in TAKE Pte.)

Mr. Devaki Nil  0.11 (through DRP Consultants Private 9.92 8.18
Venkataraman Ravi  Limited shareholding in our Company)

9.81 (through DRP Consultants
Private Limited shareholding in TAKE Pte.)

Mr. Ram Yeleswarapu  Nil 5.63 (through shareholding in TAKE Pte.) 5.63 4.65

Total 29.83  24.62

Issue of Equity Shares in the preceding one year

We have made the following allotments of Equity Shares in the twelve months before the date of this Red Herring Prospectus
and the price of such issuances may be lower than the Issue Price:

Allottee Date of Allotment Issue Price Number of
(Rs.)  Equity Shares

Passport India Investments (Mauritius) Limited February 27, 2007 625.00 370,000

Galleon International Master Fund Spc, Limited. –
New Silk Route Pipe Segregated Portfolio June 4, 2007 625.00 530,000

Our pre and post Issue equity shareholding pattern

The table below presents our pre and post Issue equity shareholding pattern: -

Particulars Pre-Issue Paid Up Equity Capital Post-Issue Paid Up Equity Capital

No. of Shares % of No. of Shares % of equity
of face value equity share  of face value shareholding

Rs 10each  holding Rs 10 each

Promoters
TAKE Solutions Pte. Limited 7,085,625 71.57 7,085,625 59.05
Aakanksha Management Consultancy and
Holdings Limited 23,000 0.23 23,000 0.19
DRP Consultants Private Limited 10,000  0.10 10,000 0.08

Sub Total (A) 7,118,625  71.90 7,118,625 59.32

Promoter Group (excluding Promoters) Nil Nil - -

Total (B) Nil Nil - -

Others

NRIs 43,944 0.44 [ ] [ ]
Employees 27,165 0.27 [ ] [ ]
Others 2,710,266 27.38 [ ] [ ]

Total (C) 2,781,375  28.09

Total (A+B+C) 9,900,000 100 12,000,000 100

For details of Directors holding shares in our Company, please refer to the section titled ‘Our Management’ on page 115 of this
RHP.

22

TAKE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Our top 10 equity shareholders as on the date of filing of this Red Herring Prospectus are as set out below:

Sr. Name of Equity Shareholders No. of Percentage of
No. Equity Shares Shareholding (%)

1. TAKE Solutions Pte. Limited 7, 085,625 71.57

2. Merlina Enterprises Private Limited 625,000  6.31

3. Galleon International Master Fund SPC Ltd  530,000  5.35

4. Passport India Investments (Mauritius) Limited 370,000 3.74

5. Manish Kumar 300,000  3.03